LISTA ZAWODNIKOW / ZAWODNICZEK ZGLOSZONYCH DO TURNIEJU RUGBY 7

NAZWA DRUZYNY

Nr Licencji Klubowej

Miejsce

Data

Ranga Turnieju

LP Nr na koszulce

Imie

Nazwisko

Data Urodzenia

Nr Licencji

1

2

10

11

12

Funkcja

Imie

Nazwisko

Nr Licencji

Podpis

TRENER

KIEROWNIK

SEDZIA GEOWNY

Polski Zwigzek Rugby

Stronalz1l




